
Original Kong Tablet

Kong Black VooDoo Capsule

KONG original formula is an amazon herbal 
tablet.  KONG Black Voodoo is an amazon 
herbal capsule containing potent extracts and a 
different formula than Kong.  Kong and Kong 
Black Voodoo work great individually and were 
scientifically formulated to work best together.  
Many customers have found that alternating 
Kong one week and Kong Black Kong one week and Kong Black Voodoo the 
next week also works great for them so that 
their system does not get accustomed to either 
formula.  Many women have also started taking 
Kong as an aphrodisiac or libido booster with 
great results.  Try one or both products today. 
Alone or with your partner.  Remember guys, 
"No wood is No good!".  Get Kong toda"No wood is No good!".  Get Kong today.

KONG is a scientifically formulated blend 
of 10 herbs including Damiana 
Leaf, Ashwaganda Root,Horny Goat Weed, 
Catuaba Bark and Tribulis 
That support improved male sexual per-
formance, size and quality and desire.

KONG is a  proven-effective sexual 
enhancer.  No physical problem is 
required To enjoy the benefits of KONG.  
Many men report KONG as their exclusive 
dietary Supplement and use KONG and 
KONG Black Voodoo Daily to make a good 
thing even better! 
  
KONG is like putting a turbo on your V-8.  
You may not need the turbo but you sure 
get lots of attention when you have one!

KONG has been spotlighted by leading KONG has been spotlighted by leading 
International Men's Magazines, such as 
London's "ARENA", and Hollywood's 
"AVN ONLINE.COM Magazine".

PenisNexus.com ranks KONG as the PenisNexus.com ranks KONG as the 
leading herbal sex supplement when 
compared to other  products like  Enzyte, 
Stamina-Rx, Vig-Rx and Alzare.
 
Give KONG a shot today.  Its guaranteed!
 

KONG is the 
amazon herbal 
dietary supple-
ment that has 
taken the world 
by storm.

Serving Size: 2 Tablets (see directions)
Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per
serving

Damlana Leaf (powder)

Ashwaganda Root (powder)

Catuaba Bark (powder)

Tribulus Fruit Extract (%20 steroid saponinia)

Muira Puama Root (powder)

Horny Goat Weed (powder)

Suma Root (powder)Suma Root (powder)

Passion Flower (powder)

Dutch Cocoa Powder

L-Arginine Base

400 mg

200 mg

220 mg
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200 mg
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100 mg

100 mg
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KONG SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Proprietary Virility Blend:
Saw Palmetto Ext (Fruit) 4:1 
Horny Goat Weed (Epimedium grandiflorum) (Leaf) 5:1 
Cuscotta Extract (Seed) 4:1

WARNING:  Not for use by pregnant or lactating women.  Consult doctor before use if you have, or
have had, an enlarged prostate or hormone-sensitive condition.  Discontinue use and consult your
doctor if any adverse reactions occur.  NOT INTENDED FOR USE BY PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18.

Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings per Container: 30

Catuaba Extract 4:1 (Bark)

Muira Puama Ext (Root/Stem) 4:1 

Damiana Extract (Leaf) 4:1 

Maca Extract (Lepidium meyenil) (Root)
(Standardized 0.6% macamides and macaenes) 

L-Arginine Base 

300 mg

150 mg

150 mg

100mg

100mg

300mg

Amount Per
Serving

% Daiy
Value

Daily Value not established

KONG  BLACK VOODOO

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

KMS is located in
Palm Beach Florida


