KONG is the amazon herbal dietary supplement that has taken the world by storm.



KONG is a scientifically formulated blend of 10 herbs including Damiana Leaf, Ashwaganda Root,Horny Goat Weed, Catuaba Bark and Tribulis That support improved male sexual performance, size and quality and desire.

KONG is a proven-effective sexual enhancer. No physical problem is required To enjoy the benefits of KONG. Many men report KONG as their exclusive dietary Supplement and use KONG and KONG Black Voodoo Daily to make a good thing even better!

KONG is like putting a turbo on your V-8. You may not need the turbo but you sure get lots of attention when you have one!

KONG has been spotlighted by leading International Men's Magazines, such as London's "ARENA", and Hollywood's "AVN ONLINE.COM Magazine".

PenisNexus.com ranks KONG as the leading herbal sex supplement when compared to other products like Enzyte, Stamina-Rx, Vig-Rx and Alzare.

Give KONG a shot today. Its guaranteed!

KMS is located in Palm Beach Florida





KONG original formula is an amazon herbal tablet. KONG Black Voodoo is an amazon herbal capsule containing potent extracts and a different formula than Kong. Kong and Kong Black Voodoo work great individually and were scientifically formulated to work best together. Many customers have found that alternating Kong one week and Kong Black Voodoo the next week also works great for them so that their system does not get accustomed to either formula. Many women have also started taking Kong as an aphrodisiac or libido booster with great results. Try one or both products today. Alone or with your partner. Remember guys, "No wood is No good!". Get Kong today.

KONG SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving Size: 2 Tablets (see directions) Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per serving	%Daily Value
Damlana Leaf (powder)	400 mg	*
Ashwaganda Root (powder)	200 mg	*
Catuaba Bark (powder)	220 mg	*
Tribulus Fruit Extract (%20 steroid saponinia)	200 mg	*
- Muira Puama Root (powder)	200 mg	*
Horny Goat Weed (powder)	300 mg	*
Suma Root (powder)	150 mg	*
Passion Flower (powder)	100 mg	*
Dutch Cocoa Powder	100 mg	*
L-Arginine Base	100 mg	*

*Daily value not Establishede

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline Cellulose (plant fiber), Dicelclum Phosphate, Crosscermellose Sodium, Stearic Acid, Magnesium Stearate, Silica, Pharmaceutical Glaze, Talc

KONG BLACK VOODOO SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving Size: 2 Capsules

Servings per Container: 30		
	Amount Per Serving	% Daiy Value
Catuaba Extract 4:1 (Bark)	300 mg	•
Muira Puama Ext (Root/Stem) 4:1	150 mg	•
Damiana Extract (Leaf) 4:1	150 mg	•
Maca Extract (Lepidium meyenil) (Root) (Standardized 0.6% macamides and macaenes)	100mg	•
L-Arginine Base	100mg	
Proprietary Virility Blend:	300mg	
Saw Palmetto Ext (Fruit) 4:1		
Horny Goat Weed (Epimedium grandiflorum) (Leaf) 5:1		
Cuscotta Extract (Seed) 4:1		

Daily Value not established

WARNING: Not for use by pregnant or lactating women. Consult doctor before use if you have, or have had, an enlarged prostate or hormone-sensitive condition. Discontinue use and consult your doctor if any adverse reactions occur. NOT INTENDED FOR USE BY PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18.